Tampa Liquidation Center LLC

- -
I Ot I IStI n 4911 S. 50th Street
Tampa, FL 33619

2/7/2026
Lot # Lot #
1 LOT WHITE WALL BICYCLE TIRES 44 PALLET 6 PAIR HEAVY DUTY TRUCK TAIL LIGHTS
2 2 BOXES BIKE INNERTUBES X $ 45 ROADMASTER MOUNTAIN BIKE GREY
3 LOT 16 JELLY FISH LAMPS (IN BOX) 46 PALLET MISC HARDWARE
4 2 BOXES PUSH UP HANDLES X $ 47 8 BOXES 3M SOLUTION TABLETS X $
5 DIAMOND BACK MOUNTAIN BIKE BLUE/BLACK 49 BIN 10 ORANGE RATCHET STRAPS
6 LOT 6 MOVING BLANKETS 50 PALLET ELECTRICAL HARDWARE
7 LOT 4 SMALL BOXES BIKE INNERTUBES 51 6 PAIR HEAVY DUTY TRUCK/TRAILER LIGHTS X $
8 5 BOXES BLINDS 71"X60" X $ (2/BOX) (CART NOT INCLU 52 2BINSMISC X $
9 4 BLACK STOOLS X $ (IN BOX) 53 MOTIV MOUNTAIN BIKE BURGUNDY
10 SERVER CABINET ON WHEELS (EMPTY) 54 GREY SINGLE DOOR LOCKER
11 RED CHOP SAW 55 MONGOOSE MOUNTAIN BIKE GREEN/BLACK
12 RYOBI CORDLESS FAN 56 PALLET MISC HARDWARE
13 MILWAUKEE PORTABLE VACUUM 57 PURPLE CRUISER BIKE
14 RED VICE 58 2 SINKS X $ (IN BOX)
15 GRINDER W/ACCESSORIES 59 LOT 5 BOXES VINYL STRIP GREY WOOD 7X50 (85 SQ")
16 BIN TOOLS 60 LOT 2 BOXES MISC
17 TOOL BOX W/CONTENTS 61 ORANGE KID'S BIKE
18 TOOL SET W/CASE 62 PALLET ELECTRICAL HARDWARE
19 LOT BICYCLE TIRES 63 CROSSROADS TRACK BIKE
20 RED ELECTRA CRUISER BIKE 64 INDUSTRIAL SCRUBBERS
21 UNDER COUNTER ICE MACHINE 65 2 PALLETS WHITE VINYL SQUARES X $
22 BCA KID'S BIKE RED/BLACK 66 LOT 3 BLACK FILE CABINETS
23 2 BOXES 24" SHOP BROOMS X $ (4/BOX) (CART NOT INCL 67 LOT 2 PAIR RUBBER BOOTS
24 RED 2 WHEEL DOLLY 68 LOT BICYCLE TIRES
25 BLACK TREK BIKE 69 BIN HAND TOOLS
26 MILWAUKEE PORTABLE SHOP LIGHT 70 GRUNDFOS "U-P" SERIES CIRCULATOR
27 LOT 5 LARGE POWER STRIPS 71 LOT 4 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
28 LOT RADNOR HEAD GEAR/FACE MASK 72 LOT GREEN TILE
29 LOT 3 SAW BLADES 73 BIN ASSORTED STRAPS
30 BIN HAND TOOLS 74 LOT 4 OUTDOOR CHAIRS
31 LOT 5 MOVING BLANKETS 75 HUFFY MOUNTAIN BIKE
32 2 BOXES PUSH UP HANDLES X $ 76 BLUE FOLDING SCOOTER
33 JDS AIR FILTER APPLIANCE 77 LOT DOOR SIDE LITES (CART NOT INCLUDED)
34 2 UNIVERSAL ROOF RACKS X $ 78 SCHWINN MOUNTAIN BIKE BLACK/PINK
35 TOOL BOX W/CONTENTS 79 LOT TUBE
36 HYPER MOUNTAIN BIKE BLACK 80 2 BOXES MISC ELECTRICAL HARDWARE X $
37 TREE CUTTING SAFETY EQUIPMENT 81 2 LOTS VINYL STRIP WOOD GRAIN TILES X $
38 PORTABLE SPOT LIGHT W/3 BATTERIES 82 PALLET MISC ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
39 BIN 10 RATCHET STRAPS 83 PALLET MISC ALARM/NETWORK SUPPLIES
40 2 BOXES 24" SHOP BROOMS X $ (4/BOX) 84 2BIKES X $
41 LOT 2 BOXES PIPE INSULATION 85 GREEN BIN SLINGS
42 4 BOXES BLINDS 71"X60" X $ (2/BOX) (CART NOT INCLU 86 RED BIN RATCHET STRAP RATCHETS
43 PALLET MISC 87 BOX MISC
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LOT 2 BOXES MISC HARDWARE/AC SUPPLIES
BLUE HUFFY MOUNTAIN BIKE

HUFFY ROCK CREEK MOUNTAIN BIKE

BLACK ROADMASTER MOUNTAIN BIKE

LOT BLACK PLASTIC TUBE

LOT WOOD GRAIN VINYL STRIPS

WIRE RACK

HYPER MOUNTAIN BIKE RED/BLACK

BLACK PLASTIC STORAGE SHELF

MONGOOSE MOUNTAIN BIKE RED/GREY

LOT 2 EXTERIOR DOORS (CART NOT INCLUDED)
PALLET FLUORESCENT LIGHTS

2 MOUNTAIN BIKES X $

2 BOXES BICYCLE TUBES X $

BIN 10 RATCHET STRAPS

WIRE SHELF

PALLET MISC TOOLS/LIGHTS

2 KID'SBIKES X $

PALLET MISC EXTENSION CORDS

PALLET SHELVING

TREK BIKE BLUE/BLACK

PALLET MISC

3 BINS MISC COMPUTER CORDS/CHARGERS X $
2 BOXES MISC HARDWARE X $

PALLET FLUORESCENT LIGHTS

PALLET LIGHTING/ELECTRICAL HARDWARE
HAVOC MOUNTAIN BIKE BLACK

BIN 10 ASSORTED RATCHET STRAPS

LOT 7 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

RETRACTABLE EXTENSION CORD/REEL

4 BOXES BLINDS 71"X60" X $ (CART NOT INCLUDED)
SILVAN INDUSTRIES HEAVY DUTY AIR COMPRESSOR
AXXIOM SAND BLASTING SUPPLY HOPPER W/CONTENTS
4 BLACK STOOLS W/BACK X $ (IN BOX)

4 RED CASTOR SKATES X $

LOT ALUMINUM SIGNS

2 BLUE STACKABLE STORAGE BINS X $

LOT 2 TRASH CANS

2BOXESMISCX $

CARGO NET

8 GREY STACKABLE STORAGE BINS X $

BIN MISC HARDWARE

2 TRAILER STABILIZING JACKS ON WHEELS X $

2/7/2026

Lot #
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Page 2 of 6

Tampa Liquidation Center LLC
4911 S. 50th Street
Tampa, FL 33619

ALUMINUM FLAT DOLLY
3 BINS MISC TOOLS/HARDWARE X $

BUCKET TOOLS

LOT 2 TARPS

RED APPLIANCE PEDESTAL

2 BINS CASTERS/WHEELS X $

BOX AUTOMOTIVE HEADLIGHTS

4 BOXES BLINDS 71"X60" X $ (2/BOX)

PALLET 6 PAIR HEAVY DUTY TAIL LIGHTS

BOX ELECTRICAL PARTS/HARDWARE

2 BOXES BICYCLE TUBES X $

4 STOOLS W/BACK X $ (IN BOX)

4 BOXES BLINDS 71"X72" X $ (4/BOX)

PALLET MISC HARDWARE

BOX ASSORTED/MISC SECURITY PANEL BOXES
PALLET MISC BIKES (NEED SERVICE)

PALLET FLUORESCENT LIGHTS

4 BOXES BLINDS 71"X60" X $ (2/BOX)

PALLET ELECTRICAL BOXES

2BIKES X $

BIN 10 RATCHET STRAPS

S.S. SINK

2 BLUE STACKABLE STORAGE BINS X $
PALLET MISC

4 HEAVY DUTY LARGE DUFFEL BAG/BACK PACK X $
2 BOXES PUSH UP HANDLES X $ (20/BOX)

LOT 2 MONITORS W/STAND (CART NOT INCLUDED)
2 BINS MISC TOOLS/SUPPLIES X $

BOX ORANGE LUNCH BAGS

4 BOXES TOOLS X $

4 HEAVY DUTY STOOLS W/BACK X $ (IN BOX)

4 BOXES X MAS DECORATIONS X $

PEG BOARD W/FRAME

BIN HAND TOOLS

2 UNIVERSAL ROOF RACKS X $

LOT 2 ORGANIZERS W/CONTENTS

BIN 10 ASSORTED RATCHET STRAPS
DURABUILT TOOL SET

BIN DRILL BITS

AC GAUGES

"RED HEAD" IMPACT HAMMER W/CASE

LOT 2 MILWAUKEE CORDLESS DRILLS W/HEAD LAMP
LOT SAW BLADES
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GREEN TOOL BOX W/CONTENTS 220
UMBRELLA 221
3 PIECE JUMBO ORNAMENT SET (IN BOX) 222
2 LOTS GIFT BAGS X $ 223
BOX SMALL WHEELS 224
PALLET MISC 225
SYMPHONY ICE MAKER/WATER DISPENSER 226
BOX LIGHT SOCKET RECEPTACLES 227
WELDING KIT 228
LOT SAW BLADES 229
TOOL BOX W/CONTENTS 230
TOOL BAG W/CONTENTS 231
LOT ORGANIZERS 232
CROWN LIFT TRUCK 233
2 BOXES MEDICAL ELECTRONICS X $ 234
PORTABLE AC/HEATER ON WHEELS 235
RITTER 75 EVOLUTION EXAM CHAIR W/FOOT PEDAL 236
HEALTH-O-METER SCALE 237
NOAH EMERGENCY STRETCHER 238
WELCH ALLYN GS900 EXAM LIGHT ON WHEELS 239
ARJO STEDY PATIENT LIFT MODEL:NTA 1000 ON WHEELS 240
HP COLOR LASER JET 5550 DTN ON WHEELS 241
HELMER MEDICAL REFRIGERATOR ON WHEELS 242
TANITA MEDICAL SCALE 243
LOT 2 BASSINETS ON WHEELS 244
CANNON IMAGE RUNNER 2870 ON WHEELS 245
HI-LOW THERAPY TABLE W/FOOT PEDAL 246
DETECTO MEDICAL SCALE 247
COMPUTER CHARGING CART ON WHEELS 248
2 ADJUSTABLE COMPUTER TABLES X $ 249
DETECTO MEDICAL SCALE 250
2 MEDICAL EXAM STOOLS ON WHEELS X $ 251
HILL ROM VERSA CARE ICU BED ON WHEELS 252
HILL ROM VERSA CARE ICU BED ON WHEELS 253
HILL ROM VERSA CARE BED ON WHEELS 254
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 3040c COPIER W/TONER ON WHEELS 255
KORE BALANCE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 256
TOWER FAN 257
DYSON VACUUM 258
2 RAMSDELL PRO AUDIO SPEAKERS W/CASE X $ ON WHEELS 259
STAGE SPEAKER ON WHEELS 260
2 RAMSDELL PRO-AUDIO SPEAKERS W/CASE X $ ON WHEELS 261
4 LED CONNECT-SCREEN MONITORS X $ (CART NOT INCLUD 262
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2 STAGE SPEAKERS ON WHEELS X $

2 RAMSDELL PRO-AUDIO SPEAKERS W/ROLLING CASE X $
10 BLACK OFFICE CHAIRS X $

LARGE BAY AREA MAP

2 PEAVEY 118-SUB X $

HIGH-LOW THERAPY TABLE W/FOOT PEDAL
GLIDESCOPE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT ON ROLLING STAND
2 TALL DJ SPEAKERS ON WHEELS X $

STUDIO SPOT 250 SPOT LIGHT W/ROLLING CASE
PALLET KINO FLO LIGHTING FOR VIDEO

2 LARGE DJ SPEAKERS X $

DESIGNER SHOES (IN BOX)

BOOK COLLECTABLE SPORTS CARDS

2 DESIGNER PURSES X $

BOX COMPUTER CHARGERS

BLACK SLEEPING BAG

3 ALUMINUM CASE METER X $ (IN BOX)

LOT 5 JELLY FISH LAMPS (IN BOX)

TV WALL MOUNT (IN BOX)

LOT COLLECTABLE HOT WHEELS

DESIGNER GREY SLIDES

BOOK COLLECTABLE SPORTS CARDS

5 BAMBOO BABY SUCTION PLATES X $ (IN BOX)
BIN COMPUTER CHARGING CORDS

BLACK DESIGNER SHOES (IN BOX)

BOOK COLLECTABLE SPORTS CARDS

LOT SHIPPING BOXES

LOT DESIGNER HATS

LOT 10 PAIR LEATHER WORK GLOVES

4 BILGE ALERT ALARM X $ (IN BOX)

PUMP SPRAYER

DESIGNER BOOTS

STAGE SPEAKER ON WHEELS

5 SETS BABY SUCTION PLATES X $

LOT 11 BRASS VALVES

VIDEO INSPECTION CAMERA W/CONTROL & CASE
METAL DETECTOR W/CASE

SNAP-ON MULTI-METER

14 OUTDOOR MILITARY STYLE FLASHLIGHTS X $
10 PAIR LEATHER WORK GLOVES X $

10 PULL DOWN EXERCISE ROPE X $

HEAVY DUTY TARP W/ACCESS 20'X25' (IN BOX)
PEDIATRIC ALS COLOR CODED ORGANIZER W/CONTENTS
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Lot #
3 HONEYWELL ALUMINUM CASE METERS X $ (IN BOX) 306
LOT 3 SMALL ELECTRONICS (IN BOX) 307
LED EMERGENCY LIGHT FIXTURE (IN BOX) 308
BOX BLACK SOFT BACK PACKS/BAGS 309
BOX 50 BICYCLE INNERTUBES 310
LOT 6 SMALL VIDEO SCREENS 311
MULTIPLE FIRST AID BACKPACK W/CONTENTS 312
2 STAGE SPEAKERS X $ 313
PALLET KINO FLO LIGHTING FOR VIDEO 314
2 DJ SPEAKER STACKS ON WHEELS X $ 315
3 TOPAZ SIGNATURE PADS X $ (IN BOX) 316
BOX SMALL PORTABLE SPEAKERS 317
LOT ORGANIZERS 318
HILL ROM CARE ASSIST MEDICAL BED 319
HI-LOW THERAPY TABLE W/FOOT PEDAL 320
CLINTON EXAM TABLE 321
4 EXAM STOOLS ON WHEELS X $ 322
HI-LOW THERAPY TABLE W/FOOT PEDAL 323
DETECTO MEDICAL SCALE 324
PALLET ASSORTED CABLES/CHARGERS 325
CLINTON EXAM TABLE 326
HILL ROM CARE ASSIST MEDICAL BED ON WHEELS 327
MEDLINE EXAM TABLE 328
LOT 4 OFFICE CHAIRS 329
MIDMARK 100 EXAM TABLE 330
DETECTO MEDICAL SCALE 331
MEDLINE EXAM TABLE 332
RADIO SHACK DJ SPEAKER 333
GEMINI 2000 WAT AMPLIFIER 334
NORCEN TV W/DVD PLAYER 335
LOT MOTION SENSOR ELECTRONICS 336
CROWN AMP MODEL XLS402 337
4 CISCO NETWORK ELECTRONICS X $ (ASA-5506-X) 338
6 VIGILANT SOLUTIONS CAMERA/LIGJHT ELECTRONICS X $ 339
BOX TAN MEDICAL BANDAGES 340
BOX BLACK MEDICAL BANDAGES 341
2 BOXES CORDS/CHARGERS X $ 342
LOT 5 MOVING BLANKETS 343
5DELL LAPTOPS 15X $ 344
JVC DIGITAL RECEIVER 345
CUMMINS-ALLISON JET SCAN IFX i100 MONEY COUNTER 346
6 HP T630 THIN CLIENT X $ 347
4 MINIATURE IR CAMERAS X $ (IN BOX) 348
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VENTILATION FAN (IN BOX)

LOT 4 CCTV ELECTRONICS

DJ TURN TABLE W/CASE

2.5 GAL SHOP VAC

SOLDERING GUN W/CASE

BOX MISC TOOLS

BOX BUFFER PADS

CROWN AMP XLS202 W/BOX

LOT 5 APC BATTERY BACK UP

2 NETWORK/SECURITY ELECTRONICS X $
2 JBL SPEAKERS JRX100 X $

2 MISC ELECTRONICS X $

INSIGNIA TV

BOX BOARD GAMES

LOT 5 MOVING BLANKETS

BOX MISC CHARGERS/CABLES

LOT 5 JELLY FISH LAMPS

LOT 3 APC BATTERY BACK UP

5 BAMBOO SUCTION PLATES X $ (IN BOX)
BOX DESK TOP MICROPHONES

3 DELL LATITUDE | 5 W/KEYBOARD X $

6 HP MINI COMPUTERS | 5 X $

SAMSON S500 AMP

4 HP DESKTOP I5X $

3 DELL LAPTOPS 15X $

6 VIGILANT SOLUTIONS LIGHT/CAMERA ELECTRONICS X $
BOX ICOM 2 WAY RADIOS

LOT 5 CCTV ELECTRONICS

4 ICOM RADIO SYSTEM X $

2 BINS CAMO CLOTHING X $

HP DESKTOP COMPUTER | 7

5 STAND ALONE DIGITAL RECORDER X $ (IN BOX)
SY-STOR SYSTEMS CD/DVD BURNER/DUPLICATOR
6 HP T-630 THIN CLIENT X $

LOT 2 BATTERY BACK UP

LOT 2 STAGE LIGHTS

LOT 5 JELLY FISH LAMPS (IN BOX)

LOT 3 DESK TOP COMPUTERS

SAMSUNG FLAT SCREEN TV

4 WHELEN LIGHT/SIREN CONTROL X $
HP ALL-IN-ONE COMPUTER

SAMSUNG FLAT SCREEN TV

2 BINS CAMO CLOTHING X $
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BOX MISC 392
CANNON DESK TOP PRINTER 393
LOT 5 APC BATTERY BACK UP 394
2 STEREO ELECTRONICS X $ 395
5 MINI IR CAMERAS X $ (IN BOX) 396
PYLE BULL HORN W/MICROPHONE 397
SAMSON RECEIVER W/MICROPHONE W/CASE 398
5 HP T-630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTERS X $ 399
2 PROJECTORS X $ 400
4 DELL LAPTOPS 15X $ 401
XEROX WORK CENTER PRINTER 402
SONY PROJECTOR (IN BOX) 403
5 HP Z440 DESK TOP COMUTERS X $ 404
LOT 4 STAGE LIGHTS 405
5 STAND ALONE DIGITAL RECORDER X $ 406
LOT 2 STEREO ELECTRONICS 407
YAMAHA SPEAKER 408
5 MOTOROLA RADIO X $ 409
6 HP T630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTERS X $ 410
3 NETWORK ELECTRONICS X $ 411
7 HP DESK TOP COMPUTERS I 5 X $ 412
PACE MOTOR PUMP 413
10 VIGILANT SOLUTIONS LIGHT/CAMERA ELECTRONICS X $ 414
MICROPHONE & ELECTRONICS W/CASE 415
5 CISCO SECURITY ELECTRONICS X $ 416
2 CISCO NETWORK MODULE C3850 X $ 417
BIN COMPUTER CHARGERS 418
LOT 2 STAGE LIGHTS 419
SAMSUNG FLAT SCREEN TV 420
PHILIPS FLAT SCREEN TV 421
3 RADIO ELECTRONICS X $ 422
SAMSUNG FLAT SCREEN TV 423
2 BINS MISC CLOTHING X $ 424
2 TEE-PEE TENTS X $ (IN BOX) 425
4 VIGILANT SOLUTIONS LIGHT/CAMERA ELECTRONICS X $ 426
4 CISCO ELECTRONICS X $ 427
FAX MACHINE 428
12 AXIS COMMUNICATION ELECTRONICS X $ 429
PYLE AMPLIFIER BLACK 430
2 PALOALTO NETWORK SWITCHES X $ 431
5 DELL LAPTOPS 15X $ 432
PYLE BULL HORN W/MICROPHONE 433
5 HP T630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTERS X $ 434
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CANNON DR-2010c W/POWER SUPPLY

XEROX VERSA LINK B404 PRINTER

6 VIGILANT SOLUTIONS LIGHT/CAMERA ELECTRONICS X $
5 JELLY FISH LAMPS X $ (IN BOX)

ELECTRIC HEATER (IN BOX)

LOT 5 STAGE LIGHTS

4 DELL LAPTOPS X $

6 HP T630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTERS X $
CUMMINS-ALLISON JET SCAN IFX i100 MONEY COUNTER
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS PROJECTOR W/CASE

TOA GRAPHICS EQUALIZER

PYLE AMPLIFIER

LOT 5 MOVING BLANKETS

LOT 3 SHOP LIGHTS

LOT 10 HIGH VISIBILITY VESTS

5 BABY SUCTION PLATE SETS X $

BIN COMPUTER CHARGER

2 TEE-PEE TENTS X $ (IN BOX)

ELECTRIC HEATER

BOX BOARD GAMES

8 DELL MINI COMPUTERS I 5 X $

5 IR MINIATURE CAMERAS X $ (IN BOX)

IN FOCUS PROJECTOR

GRAPHICS EQUALIZER

5 DELL LAPTOPS 15X $

BOX MISC

LOT 4 STAGE LIGHTS

6 VIGILANT SOLUTIONS LIGHT/CAMERA ELECTRONIC X $
5 HP T630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTERS X $

4 DELL LATITUDE | 5 TABLETS X $

CUMMINS JET SCAN MONEY COUNTER

7 DELL MINI COMPUTERS I 5 X $

HP MINI PROJECTOR 3130

3 DELL LAPTOPI7X $

EPIC SOUND 6 PIECE SURROUND SOUND

BOX KEYBOARDS

2 AIRPURIFIER X $

3 HONEYWELL ALUMINUM CASE METERS X $ (IN BOX)
5 HP MINI COMPUTERS 15 X $

OSCILLOSCOPE

2 TOUCHMASTER DELTA LIGHT/SIREN CONTROL X $
BROAN "ROOM TO ROOM" FAN (IN BOX)

2 HP Z2 MINI G5 WORK STATION X $
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2 HITACHI PROJECTORS X $

5 DELL LATITUDE TABLETS I5X $

5 HP DESK TOP COMPUTERS I 5 X $
XEROX WORK CENTER 3615 PRINTER

6 HP T630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTERS X $
BOX X MAS TRAIN SET

5 MOTOROLA RADIOS X $

LOT 2 ANTI GLARE FILTER (IN BOX)

6 HP T630 THIN CLIENT COMPUTER X $
LOT 2 ROLLING SPEAKER BOXES

2/7/2026

Lot #
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

MDX D300 UNDERWATER CAMERA HOUSING W/LENS/ACCESS 480

DESIGNER SUNGLASSES

DESIGNER PERFUME

WINCHESTER POCKET KNIFE W/CASE
NIKON D3100 CAMERA

2 DESIGNER KNIVES W/CASE X $
DESIGNER FLAP PURSE

DESIGNER SUNGLASSES W/CASE
2EARBUD SETS X $

NIKON D5000 CAMERA

DESIGNER PERFUME

DESIGNER FLAP PURSE

DESIGNER SUNGLASSES

CANON EO0S-10D DIGITAL CAMERA W/FLASH
DESIGNER PURSE

LADIES DESIGNER SHOES

DESIGNER GREEN BAG

DESIGNER HIGH HEEL SHOES
DESIGNER BAG W/PURSE

LOT 3 COLLECTOR TRUMP CARDS

4 COLLECTOR TRUMP COINS X $
DESIGNER SUNGLASSES W/CASE

2 STRAIGHT DESIGNER KNIVES W/CASE X $
8 POKEMON COINS X $

TACTICAL POCKET KNIFE

481
482
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485
486
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488
489
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498
499
500
91

92

93
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DESIGNER WATCH

DESIGNER PERFUME

2 DESIGNER KNIVES X $

DESIGNER SUNGLASSES

3 MINI HANDMADE POCKET KNIVES X $
6 FIREBIRD LIGHTERS X $

2 DESIGNER SUNGLASSES X $

2 HANDMADE KNIVES W/CASE X $
2 WALLETS X $

LOT ANIMAL WATCHES

8 Z-TORCH LIGHTERS X $
DESIGNER BAG

SONY HANDYCAM DISC CAMCORDER W/BAG
3 DESIGNER SUNGLASSES X $
LADIES DESIGNER SHOES

2 DESIGNER WALLETS X $

CANON EOS-10D DIGITAL CAMERA
DESIGNER SUNGLASSES
DESIGNER PURSE

DESIGNER PERFUME

2 HANDMADE KNIVES W/CASE X $
DESIGNER SUNGLASSES
DESIGNER PURSE

TRUMP COLLECTOR SET
DESIGNER PERFUME

4 DESIGNER SUNGLASSES X $
DESIGNER BAG W/PURSE

LONG FLASHLIGHT

LOT ANIMAL WATCHES

LADIES DESIGNER SHOES
DESIGNER PURSE

2 BATHROOM SINKS X $

5 BOXES BLINDS 17"X72" X $ (4/BOX)
2BOXESMISCX $



